Trophy Report 2 - APTA DOUBLES
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Shooters 38

Total
Squad
AP 82
AB 10.2
AP 8.1
AP 35
QU 32
AB 10.1
AB 10.3
AP 84
AP 53
ON 85
AP 21
QU 34
AP 13
AP 42
QU 31
AP 23
AP 6.1
AP 41
AP 24
AP 1.1
AP 43
AP 15
AB 10.4
ON 83
AP 6.4
AP 6.3
AP 54
AP 52
AP 44
AP 22
AP 14
AP 45
AP 5.1
AP 1.2
QU 33
ON 6.2
AP 65
AP 55

02 15880
15 10599
03 10432
42 05598
88 02620
14 19761
1519470
98 03679
04 14410
42 16037
05 10764
97 04464
03 10433
12 16710
99 05234
18 51272
02 14959
06 17283
05 10763
07 60985
99 05460
13 00901
14 19760
80 02902
07 64743
93 04935
17 71607
17 71553
06 11151
12 15149
05 16808
03 10636
13 16055
60 00170
12 13807
84 02796
04 13584
03 14899

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
SMITH JESSE D

BLADES DOUG E
HANNAH JAMES
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
WEAVER JASON J
SMITHLYNN T

BASSAN ANDREA A
NICKERSON HERBIE R
WOOD JAMES

SPINNEY AUBREY G
BOULET DANNY

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
DENTREMONT SHAWN
LITWIN LLOYD W
TUCKER JOHN

ATWOOD DAVIS S
NICKERSON JANAYA J
LEWIS BRIAN G
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
GRUMETZA MILES L
WOOD DIANNE E
LEBLANC JAMIE D
NICOLLE JOHN W
LEBLANC TERRENCE E
KINDEN LARRY E
TUCKER PETER

DEON KENNETH
NICKERSON GARY L
BLADES BRIAN A
ROBERTS JOHN S

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
BRULE DENIS
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
MELANSON SCOTT

VT

LDI

SBVT
VT
SBVT
SBVT
VT

SBVT
SBVT

VT
SBVT

LDI
SBVT

VT
LDl

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

VT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

VT

SV

9/7/2021 8:57:56 AM

AAA

AA

95
93

91

91
90

87

86

84

92

88

87

86

83

80

79

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 79

84

83

83
82
82
81

79

78
77

74

72
71
70
68
66

78
78

75
74

73

59
53
48
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Trophy Report 3 - APTA SINGLES
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Shooters 40

Total
Squad
QU 7.4
QU 71
AP 8.1
AB 10.1
AP 82
AP 3.1
ON 85
AP 53
AP 45
AP 22
AP 15
AP 13
AP 12
QU 7.2
AP 52
AP 42
AP 6.1
AB 10.2
AP 84
AP 75
AP 54
AP 44
AP 21
AB 103
AP 43
ON 5.1
AP 6.3
AP 4.1
AP 34
ON 83
AP 14
AP 6.4
ON 6.2
AP 24
AB 10.4
Qu 7.3
AP 32
AP 65
AP 33
AP 1.1

97 04464
99 05234
03 10432
14 19761
02 15880
13 16055
42 16037
04 14410
03 10636
05 10763
13 00901
03 10433
60 00170
88 02620
18 51272
12 15149
12 16710
15 10599
98 03679
42 05598
02 14959
06 11151
05 10764
15 19470
99 05460
81 00589
93 04935
06 17283
17 71607
80 02902
05 16808
07 64743
84 02796
03 14899
14 19760
12 13807
2120623
04 13584
17 71553
07 60985

Name

BOULET DANNY
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
BLADES DOUG E
WEAVER JASON J
COLDWELL TROY S
ROBERTS JOHN S
WOOD JAMES
NICKERSON HERBIE R
BLADES BRIAN A
ATWOOD DAVIS S
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
DENTREMONT SHAWN
DEON KENNETH

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
SMITH JESSE D

BASSAN ANDREA A
HANNAH JAMES

LITWIN LLOYD W
TUCKER PETER
SPINNEY AUBREY G
SMITHLYNN T

LEWIS BRIAN G
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
NICOLLE JOHN W
TUCKER JOHN

LEBLANC TERRENCE E
WOOD DIANNE E
NICKERSON GARY L
LEBLANC JAMIE D
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
MELANSON SCOTT
GRUMETZA MILES L
BRULE DENIS
NICKERSON BERNIE
VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
KINDEN LARRY E
NICKERSON JANAYA J

SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
VT
SBVT
VT

VT
SBVT
VT
SBVT
SBVT

VT
SBVT
SBVT

LDI
SBVT

SV

SBVT
SBVT
LDl

VT

VT
SBVT
VT
SV
SBVT
LDI

9/7/2021 8:58:23 AM

AAA

AA

98
97
96
96

94

91
91
91

94
94
94
93

93

91

90

96

94
94

94

93

91

88

87
87
85

i

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 90

100

92

91

90

89

88
88

84
84

85
85

82
79
79
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Trophy Report 4 - APTA HANDICAP
TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Shooters 39

Total
Squad
AP 21
AP 52
AP 13
QU 7.3
QU 75
AP 23
AP 22
AP 82
AP 74
AP 45
AP 14
AP 8.1
AP 34
AP 15
ON 83
AP 54
AP 51
AP 1.1
QU 71
ON 6.3
AP 4.1
AP 35
AP 33
AB 10.1
AP 6.4
AB 6.2
AP 105
ON 85
QU 1.2
AP 3.1
AP 44
AP 42
AP 84
AB 10.2
AP 53
AP 43
AP 65
ON 55
AB 10.3

05 10764
05 10763
03 10433
12 13807
97 04464
18 51272
60 00170
02 15880
04 14410
03 10636
12 15149
03 10432
17 71607
13 00901
80 02902
03 14899
12 16710
07 60985
99 05234
81 00589
06 17283
05 16808
17 71553
14 19761
07 64743
14 19760
42 05598
42 16037
88 02620
13 16055
06 11151
99 05460
98 03679
15 10599
21 20623
93 04935
04 13584
84 02796
1519470

Name

SPINNEY AUBREY G
ATWOOD DAVIS S

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
BRULE DENIS

BOULET DANNY
DENTREMONT SHAWN

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
COLDWELL TROY S
NICKERSON HERBIE R
BLADES BRIAN A

DEON KENNETH
BLADES DOUG E
LEBLANC TERRENCE E
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
WOOD DIANNE E
MELANSON SCOTT

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
NICKERSON JANAYA J
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
TUCKER JOHN
NICKERSON GARY L
KINDEN LARRY E
WEAVER JASON J
LEBLANC JAMIE D
GRUMETZA MILES L
HANNAH JAMES

WOOD JAMES
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
ROBERTS JOHN S
TUCKER PETER

LEWIS BRIAN G

BASSAN ANDREA A
SMITH JESSE D
NICKERSON BERNIE
NICOLLE JOHN W

VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
SMITHLYNNT

SBVT

VT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
VT
SBVT

SBVT

LDl

LDI
SBVT
SV
SBVT

SBVT

VT

VT
VT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

VT

SV
VT
LDI

9/7/2021 8:58:34 AM

- 19.
- 27.

Page 1
AVERAGE SCORE 81

94
92
90
88
87
87
87
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
77
77
76
75
75
75
73
71
66

215 |
20 |
235 |
20.5 |
21 |
21 |
22 |
26.5 |
22 |
215
24 |
26 |
20 |
24 |
255 |
19 |
215
23 |
225
21 |
21 |
20 |
20 |
25 |
20.5 |
19 |
27 |
27 |
24 |
21 |
21.5 |
21.5 |
255 |
27 |
20 |
23.5 |
19 |
19 |
25 |



Trophy Report 5 - CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES 9/7/2021 8:58:49 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 47 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 175
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
AP 82 0215880 COLDWELL TROY S [ | 194 | | [ | | AA
AP 1.3 0310433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD VT | | | 194 | [ | | A
AB 10.1 1419761 WEAVER JASONJ [ | 192 | | | | | AA
ON 85 4216037 WOOD JAMES VT | | 190 | | [ | | AA
AB 10.2 1510599 SMITH JESSE D | | 189 | | | | | AA
QU 7.1 9905234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A SBVT | | 187 | | [ | | AA
AP 9.3 1215149 DEON KENNETH SBVT | | | 186 | | | | A
AP 9.1 2074516 TURNERLEST | | | | 186 | | | B
AP 12 6000170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J SBVT | | | | 186 | | | B
AP 9.4 0214959 LITWINLLOYDW VT | | | 185 | | | | A
AP 53 0414410 NICKERSON HERBIE R SBVT | | | | 185 | | | B
AP 41 0617283 TUCKER JOHN SBVT | | | | | 185 | | c
AP 81 0310432 BLADES DOUG E | | 184 | [ | | | AA
AP 45 0310636 BLADES BRIAN A VT | | | | 184 | | | B
AP 23 1851272 DENTREMONT SHAWN SBVT | | | | 184 | | | B
AP 84 9803679 BASSAN ANDREA A | | 183 | | | | | AA
ON 83 8002902 WOOD DIANNE E LDl | | | | 182 | | | B
AP 7.5 4205598 HANNAH JAMES | | 182 | [ | | | AA
AP 3.1 1316055 ROBERTS JOHN S SBVT | | | | 182 | | | B
AP 15 1300901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M | | | 181 | | | | A
AP 1.4 0516808 NICKERSON GARY L [ | | | 181 | | | B
AP 25 1859583 KENNEDY SCOTTE SBVT | | | | | 180 | | c
AP 22 0510763 ATWOOD DAVIS S [ | | 179 | [ | | A
AP 7.4 6000489 MACLEOD BRIAN W vT | | | | 177 | | | B
AP 32 1300902 DENTREMONT RANDY D [ | | | 176 | | | B
AP 2.1 0510764 SPINNEY AUBREY G SBVT | | | | 176 | | | B
AP 1.1 0760985 NICKERSON JANAYA J LDI | | | | 176 | | | B
AB 10.3 1519470 SMITHLYNNT LDI | | | 175 | [ | | A
AB 104 1419760 GRUMETZA MILES L vT | | | | | 173 | | c
AP 43 9905460 LEWIS BRIAN G SBVT | | | | | 173 | | c
AP 54 2111317 NICKERSON COLE SW sJ | | | | | | 172 | D
QU 5.2 9704464 BOULET DANNY SBVT | | | | 171 | | | B
AP 6.3 9304935 NICOLLE JOHN W | | | | 168 | | | B
ON 5.5 8402796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD vT | | | | | | 168 | D
ON 5.1 8100589 TOMLINSON VICTOR D sV | | | | | 168 | | c
AP 3.4 1771607 LEBLANC TERRENCE E SBVT | | | | | 167 | | c
QU 7.2 8802620 LYONNAIS CLAUDE vT | | | 165 | | | | A
AP 6.1 1216710 DENTREMONT STEVEN P | | | | | 165 | | c
AP 33 1771553 KINDEN LARRY E SBVT | | | | | | 165 | D
QU 7.3 1213807 BRULE DENIS SBVT | | | | | 162 | | c
AP 6.4 0764743 LEBLANC JAMIE D | | | | 159 | | | B
AP 4.4 0611151 TUCKER PETER SBVT | | | | | 159 | | c
AP 35 2120623 NICKERSON BERNIE vT | | | | | | 158 | D
AP 42 2111318 NICKERSON WARD S | | | | | | 153 | D
AP 9.2 9200325 OGILVIE DEAN M | | | | | | 152 | D
AP 6.5 0413584 VAN RAALTE GERRITD sV | | | | | | 152 | D
AP 2.4 0314899 MELANSON SCOTT | | | | | | 131 | D



Trophy Report 6 - CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES
Shooters 43

Total
Squad
AP 82
AB 10.2
AB 10.1
QU 7.2
QU 71
AP 53
AP 6.3
AP 15
ON 85
AP 75
AP 74
AP 8.1
AP 33
AP 42
AB 10.3
AP 6.4
AP 34
AP 21
AP 1.1
AP 41
AP 14
AP 5.1
AP 35
AP 23
AP 1.2
AP 25
AP 13
AP 84
QU 54
AP 45
AP 43
AP 22
AP 3.2
ON 83
ON 55
AP 44
AP 52
AB 10.4
QU 7.3
AP 3.1
AP 24
AP 65
AP 6.2

02 15880
15 10599
1419761
88 02620
99 05234
04 14410
93 04935
13 00901
42 16037
42 05598
60 00489
03 10432
17 71553
12 16710
15 19470
07 64743
17 71607
05 10764
07 60985
06 17283
05 10763
02 14959
05 16808
18 51272
60 00170
18 59583
03 10433
98 03679
97 04464
03 10636
99 05460
13 00902
12 15149
80 02902
84 02796
06 11151
2111317
14 19760
12 13807
13 16055
03 14899
04 13584
2111318

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
SMITH JESSE D
WEAVER JASON J
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
NICKERSON HERBIE R
NICOLLE JOHN W
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
WOOD JAMES

HANNAH JAMES
MACLEOD BRIAN W
BLADES DOUG E
KINDEN LARRY E

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
SMITHLYNNT
LEBLANC JAMIE D
LEBLANC TERRENCE E
SPINNEY AUBREY G
NICKERSON JANAYA J
TUCKER JOHN
ATWOOD DAVIS S
LITWIN LLOYD W
NICKERSON GARY L
DENTREMONT SHAWN
D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
KENNEDY SCOTT E

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
BASSAN ANDREA A
BOULET DANNY
BLADES BRIAN A

LEWIS BRIAN G
DENTREMONT RANDY D
DEON KENNETH

WOOD DIANNE E
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
TUCKER PETER
NICKERSON COLE SW
GRUMETZA MILES L
BRULE DENIS
ROBERTS JOHN S
MELANSON SCOTT
VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
NICKERSON WARD S

VT
SBVT
SBVT

VT

VT

SBVT

LDI

SBVT
SBVT

LDI
SBVT

VT

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

VT

SBVT
VT
SBVT

SBVT
LDl
VT
SBVT
SJ

VT
SBVT
SBVT

SV

9/7/2021 8:59:01 AM

AAA

AA

o ©O
E N

87

91
89

87

79
78

89

89

88

86
85

83

83
83

76

Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 80

88

84

83

82
82
81
81
81
81

78
77
76

74

66
65

85

83

79

75
74
74

70
69

61
58
57
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Trophy Report 7 - CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP 9/7/2021 8:59:12 AM Page 1

Total Shooters 44 TOTAL EVENT TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83
. . . . 19.

Squad Name . . . . 27.

AB 10.1 1419761 WEAVER JASONJ [ | | [ [ | 94 | 25 |
AP 9.3 1215149 DEON KENNETH SBVT | | | [ [ | 93 | 24 |
AP 1.3 0310433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD vT | | | | [ | 92 | 235 |
AP 8.2 0215880 COLDWELL TROY S [ | | | [ | 91 | 26.5 |
QU 6.3 9704464 BOULET DANNY SBVT | | | | [ | 91 | 21 |
AP 23 1851272 DENTREMONT SHAWN SBVT | | | | [ | 91 | 21
AP 7.4 1771607 LEBLANC TERRENCE E SBVT | | | [ [ | 90 | 20 |
AP 12 6000170 D ENTREMONT CLYDE J SBVT | | | [ [ | 90 | 22
QU 53 1213807 BRULE DENIS SBVT | | | | | | 89 | 20.5 |
AP 22 0510763 ATWOOD DAVIS S | | | | | | 88 | 20 |
AP 15 1300901 DENTREMONT REJEAN M [ | | [ [ | 88 | 24
AB 7.5 1419760 GRUMETZA MILES L vT | | | | [ | 87 | 19 |
AP 21 0510764 SPINNEY AUBREY G SBVT | | | | | | 87 | 22
AP 43 9304935 NICOLLE JOHN W | | | | | | 86 | 235 |
AP 105 4205598 HANNAH JAMES | | | | | | 85 | 27 |
QU 95 8802620 LYONNAIS CLAUDE vT | | | [ [ | 85 | 24
ON 85 4216037 WOOD JAMES VT | | | | | | 85 | 27 |
ON 83 8002902 WOOD DIANNE E LDl | | | [ | | 85 | 255 |
AP 81 0310432 BLADES DOUG E | | | | | | 85 | 26 |
ON 55 8100589 TOMLINSON VICTOR D SV [ | | [ [ | 85 | 21|
AP 45 0310636 BLADES BRIAN A vT | | | | | | 85 | 215 |
AP 14 6000489 MACLEOD BRIAN W vT | | | | | | 85 | 235 |
AP 94 0214959 LITWINLLOYDW vT | | | | | | 84 | 255 |
AP 7.2 1520036 NICKERSON ALEX JRG | | | | | | 84 | 21 |
AP 6.4 0764743 LEBLANC JAMIE D | | | | | | 83 | 205 |
AP 54 0414410 NICKERSON HERBIE R SBVT | | | | | | 83 | 22|
AP 44 0611151 TUCKER PETER SBVT | | | | | | 83 | 215 |
AP 25 1859583 KENNEDY SCOTTE SBVT | | | | | | 83 | 20 |
AB 10.3 1519470 SMITHLYNNT LDl | [ | | | [ 82 | 25 |
AB 10.2 1510599 SMITH JESSE D | [ | | | [ 80 | 27 |
AP 7.3 1771553 KINDEN LARRY E SBVT | [ | | | [ 80 | 20 |
AP 6.2 0516808 NICKERSON GARY L | [ | | | [ 79 | 20 |
QU 5.1 9905234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A SBVT | [ | | | [ 79 | 225 |
AP 3.2 2111318 NICKERSON WARD S | [ | | | [ 79 | 20 |
AP 1.1 0760985 NICKERSON JANAYA J LDl | [ | | | [ 79 | 23 |
AP 42 9905460 LEWIS BRIAN G SBVT | [ | | | [ 78 | 215 |
AP 33 2111317 NICKERSON COLE SW s | | | | | | 78 | 19 |
AP 7.1 1316055 ROBERTS JOHN S SBVT | | | | | | 77 | 21 |
AP 34 0314899 MELANSON SCOTT | | | | | | 76 | 19 |
AP 41 0617283 TUCKER JOHN SBVT | | | | | | 74 | 21 |
AP 6.1 1216710 D ENTREMONT STEVEN P | | | | | | 70 | 215 |
ON 35 8402796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD VT | | | | | | 70 | 19 |
AP 84 9803679 BASSAN ANDREA A | | | | | | 69 | 255 |
AP 65 0413584 VAN RAALTE GERRITD Y | | | | | | 68 | 19 |



HIGH ALL AROUND

AP
AB
AP
AB
ON
AP
AP
AP
AP
QU
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
ON
AP
AB
AP
QU
QU
AP
AP
AP
AB
AP
AP
AP
AP
AP
QU
AP
ON
AP
AP
AP

Mem#

02 15880
14 19761
03 10433
15 10599
42 16037
60 00170
13 00901
04 14410
18 51272
99 05234
03 10432
12 15149
42 05598
02 14959
05 10763
60 00489
05 10764
03 10636
93 04935
18 59583
06 17283
80 02902
05 16808
1519470
17 71607
97 04464
88 02620
07 60985
98 03679
17 71553
14 19760
99 05460
07 64743
13 16055
2111317
12 16710
12 13807
06 11151
84 02796
2111318
04 13584
03 14899

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
WEAVER JASON J

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
SMITH JESSE D

WOOD JAMES

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
NICKERSON HERBIE R
DENTREMONT SHAWN
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
BLADES DOUG E

DEON KENNETH
HANNAH JAMES

LITWIN LLOYD W
ATWOOD DAVIS S
MACLEOD BRIAN W
SPINNEY AUBREY G
BLADES BRIAN A
NICOLLE JOHN W
KENNEDY SCOTT E
TUCKER JOHN

WOOD DIANNE E
NICKERSON GARY L
SMITHLYNNT
LEBLANC TERRENCE E
BOULET DANNY
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
NICKERSON JANAYA J
BASSAN ANDREA A
KINDEN LARRY E
GRUMETZA MILES L
LEWIS BRIAN G
LEBLANC JAMIE D
ROBERTS JOHN S
NICKERSON COLE SW
D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
BRULE DENIS

TUCKER PETER
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
NICKERSON WARD S
VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
MELANSON SCOTT

Special

VT

VT
SBVT

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT

VT

VT

SBVT
VT

SBVT
SBVT
LDl

LDI
SBVT
SBVT

VT

LDI

SBVT
VT
SBVT

SBVT
SJ

SBVT
SBVT
VT

SV

AAA

2021 ATLANTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

AA

382
377

363
362

355
354

354

330

A

365

357

354

350
349

340

339

B

357

357
356

348
346
346
342

341
341

338

325
324

9/7/2021 9:11:23 AM

C

342
341

340
340

329
327

319
317
316

D

330

320

312
289
278
268

Page 1

Starting Class

AA
AA
A
AA
AA
B
A
B
B
AA
AA
A
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HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
AP 02 15880
AB 14 19761
AP 0310433
AP 0310432
AP 04 14410
AB 15 10599
ON 42 16037
AP 18 51272
QU 99 05234
AP 05 10764
AP 05 10763
AP 42 05598
AP 13 00901
QU 97 04464
AP 60 00170
AP 12 15149
QU 88 02620
AP 03 10636
AP 06 17283
ON 80 02902
AP 17 71607
AP 98 03679
AB 1519470
AP 93 04935
AP 05 16808
AP 07 60985
AP 12 16710
AP 99 05460
AB 14 19760
AP 07 64743
AP 13 16055
AP 17 71553
AP 06 11151
QU 12 13807
ON 84 02796
AP 04 13584

AP 03 14899

2021 ATLANTIC CHAMPIONSHIPS

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
WEAVER JASON J

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
BLADES DOUG E
NICKERSON HERBIE R
SMITH JESSE D

WOOD JAMES
DENTREMONT SHAWN
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
SPINNEY AUBREY G
ATWOOD DAVIS S
HANNAH JAMES
DENTREMONT REJEAN M
BOULET DANNY

D ENTREMONT CLYDE J
DEON KENNETH
LYONNAIS CLAUDE
BLADES BRIAN A
TUCKER JOHN

WOOD DIANNE E
LEBLANC TERRENCE E
BASSAN ANDREA A
SMITHLYNN T

NICOLLE JOHN W
NICKERSON GARY L
NICKERSON JANAYA J

D ENTREMONT STEVEN P
LEWIS BRIAN G
GRUMETZA MILES L
LEBLANC JAMIE D
ROBERTS JOHN S
KINDEN LARRY E
TUCKER PETER

BRULE DENIS
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
VAN RAALTE GERRIT D
MELANSON SCOTT

Special

VT

SBVT

VT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
VT
VT
SBVT
LDl
SBVT

LDI

LDI

SBVT
VT

SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
SBVT
VT
SV

AAA

AA

658
643

626

622

621

617

615

584

9/7/2021 9:11:02 AM

A

633

616

613

604
602

584

B

623

619

617

606

595

588

582
581
577

568
568

C

611

592

586

576
573
571

558
555

D

564

527
483
483

Page 1

Start Class

AA
AA
A
AA
B
AA
AA
B
AA
B
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